
ELEMENTARY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Sept 16-20, 2024

Mon, Sept 16 Tues, Sept 17 Wed, Sept 18 Thur, Sept 19 Fri, Sept 20

Muffins Apple or
Raspberry
Churros

French Toast
Sticks
Omelet

Long John No School

Sloppy Joe
Corn

Quesadilla Pizza
Corn

Pork Patty
Mashed
Potatoes/Gravy
Roll

Chicken Sandwich
Green Beans

No School

Mon, Sept 16 I-Smile screenings and dental sealants

T. Matteson absent/TBD

Wed, Sept 18 I-Smile screenings LEEP

S. Kunkel absent/sub TBD

S. Craig absent/S. Roberts subbing

Tues-Thu, Sept 17-19 C. Pitt absent/E. Coulthard subbing

Thur, Sept 19 Q1 Midterm

Para Medicaid Mtg 3:15-4:15pm

S. Kunkel absent/sub TBD

S. Craig absent/S. Roberts subbing

Fri, Sept 20 PD/No School

C. Pitt absent

Mon-Fri, Sept 23-27 Homecoming Week

Wed, Sept 25 J. Rowland absent/D. Elefson covering

I-Smile screenings & dental sealants

Mon, Sept 30 AEA Hearing Checks for PK, K, 1st and 5th

Thur, Oct 3 J. Rowland absent/D. Elefson covering

Mon, Oct 7 Amber Neas absent

Wed, Oct 9 Picture Day

Fri, Oct 18 Q1 Ends


